
Upcoming Calendar

December Meeting Recap

Party, party, party! A great time was had 
by all, beginning with a very extensive 
and delicious pot luck. Most of the 
evening was the gift exchange - secret 
Santa. Yep, there were a few steals and 
trades throughout the evening, and the 
gifts were dominated by special beers 
and a few notable gag gifts – including 
the rotating stuffed sheep. Thanks again 
to Doug Milnor for hosting our monthly 
meetings at Sound2Summit. Most of this 
newsletter is photos from the party.

January 2024 Meeting
Our next meeting will be Monday, 
January 15 at Sound2Summit – delayed 
a week due to college football success 
(Go Huskies!). We will have porter and 
stout judging, so bring your best dark 
brews. As always bring enough so that 
everyone can taste and judge – typically 
3-12 oz bottles or 2-22’s or a decent size 
growler. As always bring some of your 
home brew so we can all enjoy before 
the meeting gets started. We expect to 
have another raffle and/or silent auction. 

Bring what makes sense. – including 
your 2024 dues (see Pete).
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The purpose of The Greater Everett Brewers League is to promote and educate 
homebrewers in the production of craft-style homebrewed beers. As an AHA social club, 
we improve members’ brewing skills by providing mentoring and networking to fellow 
brewers, promoting BJCP judging, providing evaluation and competition entry 
information, as well as promoting the local craft beer movement.

https://www.brewersassociation.org/educational-publications/draught-beer-quality-manual/








2024 Officers

President Bryan Collazo president@gebl.org

Vice President Randy Neumeyer vp@gebl.org

Treasurer Pete Stachowiak treasurer@gebl.org

Secretary Lori Brown secretary@gebl.org

Membership Will Fredin membership@gebl.org

Librarian Gary Albright librarian@gebl.org

Newsletter Steve Macaulay newsletter@gebl.org

Keep in Touch with Members

Quaffing some amazing brews, brewing a special batch, have a brewing question, 
planning a craft beer vacation and have some questions? Keep in touch with GEBL on our 
Facebook page. A great way for new and old members to keep in touch.
GEBL Facebook here

https://www.facebook.com/greatereverettbrewersleague/

